!
DRAINAGE GRATES
D r a i n a g e G r at e i s
mainly applied into
walkway, driveway or
g r o u n d f l o o r o f
building. It can be used
with fastening or anti-

Grates
Drain
Width
(mm)
T-2
Product
Code
Grating size
 b×W×h (mm)
Banding
Angle
Weight
(kg/piece)
200 GU200-25 995 x 190 x 25 L40 x 5 12.2
300 GU300-25 995 x 290 x 25 L40 x 5 16
400 GU400-32 995 x 390 x 32 L40 x 5 23.7
450 GU450-32 995 x 443 x 32 L40 x 5 26.3
500 GU500-45 995 x 488 x 45 L50 x 6 41.7
600 GU600-50 995 x 588 x 50 L56 x 6 53.8
T-6
200 GU200-25 995 x 190 x 25 L40 x 5 12.2
300 GU300-38 995 x 290 x 38 L40 x 5 21.3
400 GU400-45 995 x 390 x 45 L50 x 6 35.1
450 GU450-50 995 x 440 x 50 L50 x 6 41.6
500 GU500-50 995 x 490 x 50 L50 x 6 45.2
600 GU600-55 995 x 590 x 55 L63 x 6 59.4
T-14
200 GU200-32 995 x 190 x 32 L40 x 5 14.0
300 GU300-45 995 x 290 x 45 L50 x 6 28.4
400 GU400-50 995 x 390 x 50 L50 x 6 37.8
450 GU450-55 995 x 440 x 55 L63 x 6 47.4
GU
b
W
5

Drainage
Grates
GT
Drain
Width
(mm)
T-2 and Pedestrian Loading
Product
Code
Grating Size
 b×a×h  (mm)
Weight
(kg/piece)
Banding
Angle
200 GT200-20 995 x 260 x 20 6.0 L40x25x5
300 GT300-25 995 x 364 x 25 15.9 L40x28x3
400 GT400-25 995 x 464 x 25 19.7 L40x28x3
450 GT450-32 995 x 544 x 32 28.8 L56x36x4
500 GT500-45 995 x 580 x 45 42.2 L50x50x5
600 GT600-50 995 x 690 x 50 54.8 L56x56x6
T-6
200 GT200-32 995 x 294 x 32 16.6 L56x36x4
300 GT300-38 995 x 416 x 38 26.7 L70x45x7
400 GT400-50 995 x 490 x 50 40 L56x56x6
450 GT450-50 995 x 540 x 50 43.4 L56x56x6
500 GT500-50 995 x 590 x 50 47.4 L56x56x6
600 GT600-50 995 x 700 x 55 60.8 L60x60x5
T-14
200 GT200-32 995 x 294 x 32 16.6 L56x36x4
300 GT300-45 995 x 380 x 45 28.8 L50x50x5
400 GT400-50 995 x 480 x 50 39.3 L56x56x6
450 GT450-55 995 x 550 x 55 48.9 L60x60x5
500 GT500-60 995 x 610 x 60 58.6 L65x65x5
600 GT600-75 995 x 750 x 75 87.9 L80x80x5
T-20
200 GT200-38 995 x 316 x 38 21.1 L70x45x7
300 GT300-50 995 x 390 x 50 32.6 L56x56x6
400 GT400-55 995 x 500 x 55 44.7 L60x60x5
450 GT450-65 995 x 590 x 65 59.3 L70x70x5
500 GT500-75 995 x 640 x 75 75.9 L80x80x5
T-25
200 GT200-45 995 x 280 x 45 22.2 L50x50x5
300 GT300-50 995 x 390 x 50 32.6 L56x56x6
400 GT400-65 995 x 520 x 65 54.7 L70x70x5
450 GT450-75 995 x 590 x 75 70.3 L80x80x5
Loading
Class
Normal
Wheels